Sabert

» makes food look great’

Product Information

Stock Standard 4 Cup DC plain kraft

200/cs

Designed for the Occasion®, our Catering Collection offers
upscale presentations at affordable prices.

ltem Number: 29500

Case Information

Color
Material

Sustainable
Lid-Base-Combo
Ounce Capacity
Product Height / Depth
(in inches)

Product Outer Dimensions
(in inches)

Kraft
PAPERBOARD

Sustainable
Base
0.000

8.375

6.438 x 6.438 x 8.375

Pallet Pattern (Tl x HI)
Case Cube ft3

Case Dimensions (in inches)

Case Code

GTIN

Case Pack

Inner Pack

Net Weight (in Ibs.)
Gross Weight (in Ibs.)

10.00000 x 5.00000
1.520

21.37500 x 9.00000 x
13.62500

0816326015914
000816326015914
200

1

20.790

21.850



